Page 1 of 5
MLVT ArcMax Troffer Control Ready Series Wattage and Color Selectable
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
W
A
TT

3. Fixed wattage fixtures are assembly items and may need additional lead time
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID#
105610 MLVT14D16WCSCR PW9OQE90
105639 MLVT22D20WCSCR P055E8J7
105647 MLVT24D30WCSCR PSA4KGST
MLVT ArcMax Troffer Control Ready Series Wattage and Color Selectable
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 598 Rev: 08/08/22
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 5
W
A
TT
AGE SELECTA
B
LE
F I X T U R E
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
104817 ML14G4FK Gen 4 1x4' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104819 ML22G4FK Gen 4 2x2' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104820 ML24G4FK Gen 4 2x4' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104816 MLG4CHK Gen 4 Cable Hanging Kit For 1x4 & 2x2 Flat Panel
104848 ML24G4CHK Gen 4 Cable Hanging Kit For 2x4 Flat Panel - 6 Cables
104883 MLVT14SMK ArcMax 1X4 Troffer Surface Mount Kit
L= 48" X W= 12" X H= 2.6"
104884 MLVT22SMK ArcMax 2X2 Troffer Surface Mount Kit
L= 24" X W= 24" X H= 2.6"
104885 MLVT24SMK ArcMax 2X4 Troffer Surface Mount Kit
L= 48" X W= 24" X H= 2.6"
c-Max Basic
105567 CN-REMOTE Control Node Remote Control
105564 CN-RTMST Photocell Node Rectangular, PC, Translucent
105890 CN-RTPSW Control Node Rectangular, PIR Motion
Sensor/Daylight Harvesting, White
c-Max Network
105892 NN-RTW Network Node Rectangular, White
105893 NN-RTDHW Network Node Rectangular, Daylight Harvesting, White
106059 NN-RTPSW Network Node Rectangular, PIR Motion Sensor/Daylight
Harvesting, White
108392 WNS5-W 5 Button Wall Network Switch (Bluetooth) White
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V Network Power Pack 300W Max
*Maxlite recommends CN-RTPSW (PIR) sensor for most applications with this fixture.
  If CN-RTMST(microwave) is required for an application, Maxlite recommends a pilot test to confirm there is
  no interference that causes unexpected responses from the microwave sensor.
MLVT ArcMax Troffer Control Ready Series Wattage and Color Selectable
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 598 Rev: 08/08/22
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3 of 5
W
A
TT
AGE SELECTA
B
LE
F I X T U R E
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
Specifications MLVT14D16WCSCR MLVT14D16CS
Size 1’X4’
Power Consumption 16W* 20W 30W 16W
Lumens Delivered 1968/2000*/2000 lm 2460/2500/2500 lm 3690/3750/3750 lm 1978
Efficacy 123/125*/125 123/125/125 123/125/125 124 lm/w